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Atmospheric, Oceanic, and Environmental 
Sciences 
 www.atmos.ucla.edu/ 
Counselor: Denise Lopez 
dlopez@atmos.ucla.edu  
(310) 825-1954 
Schedule App:  
https://atmos.ucla.edu/advising-appointment-
form  
 
Biology; Ecology and Evolutionary Biology; and 
Marine Biology 
 www.eeb.ucla.edu/  
Counselors: Jessica Angus  
jangus@lifesci.ucla.edu 
(310) 825-1680  
Schedule App: myUCLA/Message Center 
Counselor: Wendy Ramos  
wramos@lifesci.ucla.edu  
310-825-0912  
Schedule App: myUCLA/Message Center  
 
Biomedical Research (Minor) 
www.biomedresearchminor.ucla.edu/   
Counselor: Jayro Ramos 
jramos@lifesci.ucla.edu 
310-825-0237 
Schedule App: Email  
 
Chemistry and Biochemistry 
www.chemistry.ucla.edu/  
Counselor: Danielle Moors  
dmoors@chem.ucla.edu  
310-825-1859  

Counselor: Nick Baerg  
nbaerg@chem.ucla.edu  
310-825-2645  
Counselor: Danielle Gallandt  
dgallandt@chem.ucla.edu 
310-825-4660 
Schedule App: Via Email  
(General inquires-ugrad@chem.ucla.edu) 
 
Computational & Systems Biology 
https://casb.ucla.edu/  
Counselor: Maria Sanchez 
casb@lifesci.ucla.edu  
Schedule App: myUCLA/Message Center   
 
Earth, Planetary, and Space Sciences; Earth and 
Environmental Science; Geology; Geophysics 
https://epss.ucla.edu/  
Counselor: Lauri Holbrook 
holbrook@epss.ucla.edu  
310-825-3917 
Schedule App: Email  
 
Environmental Science 
https://www.ioes.ucla.edu/  
Counselor: Royce Dieckmann  
rdieckmann@ioes.ucla.edu  
(310) 825-5008  
Schedule App: Email 
 
Human Biology & Society 
https://socgen.ucla.edu/  
Counselor: Frenz Cabison  
isgacademics@g.ucla.edu  

310-206-1890 
Schedule App: Email 
 
Math, Applied Math, Math for Teaching, 
Financial Actuarial Math, Math of Computation 
https://www.math.ucla.edu/  
Counselor: Connie Jung 
connie@math.ucla.edu 
(310) 206-1286 
Schedule App: Email or Drop-In Via ZOOM 
https://ww3.math.ucla.edu/undergraduate-program/ 
 
Microbiology, Immunology, & Molecular 
Genetics 
 www.mimg.ucla.edu/  
Counselor: Tasha Taylor 
tjtaylor@mednet.ucla.edu  
(310) 310-825-8482 
Schedule App: 
https://www.mcdb.ucla.edu/undergraduate/advising 
(General Inquires- undergrad@microbio.ucla.edu) 
 
Molecular Cell and Developmental Biology 
https://www.mcdb.ucla.edu/  
Counselor: Connie Firestone  
cfire@mcdb.ucla.edu  
Counselor: Maggie Schmall  
mschmall@lifesci.ucla.edu  
(310) 825-7109  
Schedule App: Email or myUCLA/Message Center 
undergradmcdb@lifesci.ucla.edu 
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Neuroscience 
www.neurosci.ucla.edu/  
Counselor: Aftin Whitten  
awhitten@mednet.ucla.edu  
310-206-4407  
Schedule App: https://aftinwhitten.youcanbook.me/  
Counselor: Jaclyn Robbin  
JRobbin@mednet.ucla.edu  
(310) 206-2349  
Schedule App: https://jaclyn1321.youcanbook.me/ 
 
Physics; Biophysics; and Astrophysics 
www.pa.ucla.edu  
Counselor: Mary Tran  
mtran@physics.ucla.edu 
310-206-1447  
Counselor: Francoise Queval 
queval@physics.ucla.edu 
310-825-2453 
Schedule App: Email or use this form 
https://computing.pa.ucla.edu/webform/contact-
physics-astronomy-undergraduate-office  
 
Integrative Biology & Physiology 
https://www.ibp.ucla.edu/  
Counselor: Inna Gergel 
gergel@physci.ucla.edu 
(310) 825-3892 
Schedule App: Email  
 
 
 
 

Psychobiology; Psychology; and Cognitive 
Sciences 
 www.psych.ucla.edu/ 
Counselor: Various  
undergraduate@psych.ucla.edu 
Schedule App: Email or myUCLA/Message Center 
 
Statistics 
 http://statistics.ucla.edu/  
Counselor: Michael Kang  
michael.kang@stat.ucla.edu  
310-825-8430  
Schedule App: myUCLA/Message Center 
Counselor: Jose Salas 
310-825-8430 
Schedule App: myUCLA/Message Center 
 
 
Engineering- https://samueli.ucla.edu/  
Counselor: By Major  
(310) 825-9580 
Schedule App: Message Center  
 
Bioengineering- https://www.bioeng.ucla.edu/  
Counselors: Erkki Corpuz, Victoria Moraga & Kat 
Nomiya 
 
Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering-
https://www.chemeng.ucla.edu/  
Counselors: Kat Nomiya, Erkki Corpuz &  Julieta 
Ramirez 
 

Civil & Environmental Engineering-
https://www.cee.ucla.edu/  
Counselors: Erkki Corpuz, Jan LaBuda & Kat 
Nomiya 
 
Computer Science- https://www.cs.ucla.edu/  
Counselors: Cynthia Moraga, Michel M. Campbell, 
Alina Haas, Mary Anne Geber, Jan LaBuda, 
Victoria Moraga, James Washington & Flannery 
Weiss 
 
Electrical Engineering- https://www.ee.ucla.edu/  
Counselors: Mary Anne Geber, Alina Haas, Jan 
LaBuda, Cynthia Moraga, Victoria Moraga, Julieta 
Ramirez & James Washington 
 
Materials Science and Engineering-
https://www.mse.ucla.edu/  
Counselors: James Washington, Erkki Corpuz & 
Jan LaBuda 
 
Mechanical & Aerospace Engineering-
https://www.mae.ucla.edu/  
Counselors: Flannery Weiss, Michel M. Campbell, 
Jan LaBuda & Monica Willoner 
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